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AHWAL POLE LIGHT
AHWAL POLE LIGHT has:

Quick Info

Type

Single Line Diagram

• Multiple attachments for glare control

• Symmetric and asymmetric beam options for all applications

• Luminaire housing of Die-Cast Aluminium

• IP66, High Ingress Protection against dust & Moisture

• Innovative proprietary designed bracket without any attachment

• on a round, square or octagonal pole

• Available from 5000 lumens to 10000 lumens

• Energy-efficient LED with high colour rendering

• Extremely robust construction, precise optics and beautiful form factor

• Mono, RGB and RGBW colour option

CRI ≥ 90

2700K, 3000K, 4000K

 Up to 85 lm/W

 Non-Dimmable/ Dali-Dimmable

 SDCM<3

Lens 

L70 @50,000h

Aluminium Die-Cast

Pole Mounted
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Order Options

CCT (Color Temperature)

Product order code

1540

1542

1541

1543

40W

40W

40W

40W

  W=95mm
Pole H=8410mm

  W=95mm
Pole H=8410mm

  W=95mm
Pole H=8410mm

  W=95mm
Pole H=8410mm

System Power Dimensions

CRI

Beam Angle

Control

Mounting Type

Material Color

2700K

3000K

4000K

>90

Narrow

Medium

Wide

Non-Dimmable

Dali- Dimmable

Pole  Mounted

Black

Grey
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